
BKUK pays a new site finder’s fee up to £ 20,000*

*Subject to conditions

BKUK is focused on opening over 40 restaurants a year and as a brand in 
the UK are currently operating 542 restaurants; 277 of these BKUK owned.

Recently opened:
Lancaster  ·  Walsall  ·  Cramlington  ·  Ruislip  ·  Gateshead  ·  Aberdeen 
Middlesbrough  ·  Penge  ·  Pocklington  ·  Welwyn Garden City

What we’re looking for:
•	Drive Thru / Drive To / Inline and 

conversions considered

•	Out of town / edge of town 
roadside locations

•	Adjacent to supermarkets, 
retail and leisure parks

•	Arterial routes

•	Leasehold or Freehold sites

•	Minimum 0.3 - 0.5 acres

•	Retail Parks 1500 - 3000 sq. ft.

•	High Street 1500 - 3000 sq. ft.

We have big plans 
for growth



BKUK pays a new site finder’s fee up to £ 20,000*

*Subject to conditions

Scotland & North of England
Claire Caunce: 
claire.caunce@bkukgroup.co.uk 
07387  092841

North West & Yorkshire
Joanne Burke: 
joanne.burke@bkukgroup.co.uk 
07495  163026

Midlands & South West
Ginny Uttley:  
ginny.uttley@bkukgroup.co.uk 
07808  094664

South East
Cassie O’Flanagan:  
cassie.oflanagan@bkukgroup.co.uk 
07753  301409

Greater London
Keith Harvey: 
keith.harvey@bkukgroup.co.uk 
07585  977693

Acquisitions Director
Mike Williams: 
mike.williams@bkukgroup.co.uk 
07469  297175

Development Director
Marc Balding: 
marc.balding@bkukgroup.co.uk 
07941  683925

We’re looking for 
new locations…

Metis (North West & Midlands)
Dan Davies:  
ddavies@metisrealestate.com 
07836  629342

Tom Powell:  
tpowell@metisrealestate.com 
07590  434908

Lunson Mitchenall (South)
Matthew Maynard:  
matthewm@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk 
07764  348685

Eric Young & Co (Scotland)
Eric Lindgren: 
elindgren@eyco.co.uk 
07884  492688

Morgan Williams (National)
Tim Edwards: 
tim@morganwilliams.co.uk 
07894  531924

Barker Proudlove (North East)
Andrew McGuiness:  
andrew@barkerproudlove.co.uk 
07769  641622

Savills (Scotland)
John Menzies:  
john.menzies@savills.com 
07808  479265


